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HEARING - Consider Case No. 16APL-00000-00007, the Olsten Trust Appeal of the Montecito Planning
Commission’s March 23, 2016 denial of the Olsten Trust Single-Family Dwelling Demo-Rebuild, New
Detached Garage, Pool Cabaña, and Pool (Case No. 14CDH-00000-00014), First District, and consider taking
the following actions: (EST. TIME: 1 HR.)

a) Deny the appeal, Case No. 16APL-00000-00007;

b) Make the required findings for denial of the project, including the California Environmental Quality Act
(CEQA) findings;

c) Determine that denial of the project is exempt from CEQA pursuant to Section 15270 of the State Guidelines
for the implementation of CEQA; and

d) Deny the project de novo, Case No. 14CDH-00000-00014.
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